
SL. 
NO.

Administrative Head Email Address 

1 Principal principal@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

2 Vice Principal viceprincipal@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

3 Office office@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

4 Co-ordinator IQAC coordinatoriqac@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

5
Pragjyotish College Alumni 
Association

alumni@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

6 Anti-Ragging Cell raggingcomplaint@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

7 Grievance Redressal  Cell grievance@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

8
Information and Career Guidance 
Cell

icgc@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

9
Pragjyotish College Guardians' 
Forum

pcgf@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

10
Pragjyotish College Retired 
Teachers Forum

pcrtf@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

11 Prag Consilience pragconsilience@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

12
Pragjyotish College Students' 
Union

pcsu@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

13 NCC Army Wing nccarmy@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

14 NCC Navy Wing nccnavy@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

15 NCC Air Wing nccair@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

16 NCC Girls' Wing nccgirls@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

17 NSS Unit nss@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

18 Red Ribbon Club rrc@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in
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19 Indian Red Cross Unit irc@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

20 Girls' Hostel girlshostel@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

21 First Aid Centre fac@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

22 Librarian librarian@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

23 Dr. Aziz Khan azizkhan@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

24 Dept. of Accountancy accountancy@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

25 Dept. of Anthropology anthropology@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

26 Dept. of Assamese assamese@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

27 Dept. of Business Administration businessadministration@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

28 Dept. of Bengali bengali@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

29 Dept. of Bodo bodo@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

30 Dept. of Botany botany@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

31 Dept. of Chemistry chemistry@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

32 Dept. of Computer Science computerscience@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

33 Course Coordinator of BCA bca@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

34 Dept. of E-Commerce ecommerce@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

35 Dept. of Economics economics@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

36 Dept. of Education education@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

37 Dept. of English english@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

38 Dept. of Finance finance@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

39 Dept. of Fine Arts finearts@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

mailto:irc@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in
mailto:girlshostel@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in
mailto:fac@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in


40 Dept. of Geography geography@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

41 Dept. Of Geology geology@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

42 Dept. of Hindi hindi@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

43 Dept. of History history@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

44 Dept. of Management management@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

45 Dept. of Mathematics mathematics@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

46 Dept. of Performing Arts performingarts@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

47 Dept. of Philosophy philosophy@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

48 Dept. of Physics physics@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

49 Dept. of Political Science politicalscience@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

50 Dept. of Sanskrit sanskrit@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

51 Dept. of Statistics statistics@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

52 Dept. of Tourism Management tourismmanagement@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

53 Dept. of Zoology zoology@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

54 KKHSOU kkhsou@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in


